
 

12. ORISSAARE SÜGISJOOKS JA SÜGISMATK  

03.10.2021 

 

ÜLD. 
KOHT 

VÕISTLEJA 
NUMBER 

NIMI SÜNNIAASTA TULEMUS 

1 25 Priit Kald 1974 39.02 

2 157 Kaido Eichfus 1975 39.45 

3 45 Ahto Jakson 1971 42.07 

4 56 Jan Kõrva 1981 44.06 

5 52 Taimi Kangur 1972 44.55 

6 47 Lisett Alt 2004 45.18 

7 30 Liina Tabri 1982 45.43 

8 28 Meikel Särev 2004 51.09 

9 31 Hindrek Ansper 2007 51.34 

10 55 Urmas Treiel 1968 51.57 

11 152 Eke Rüütel 2004 53.06 

12 50 Arnold Nõmm 1948 53.58 

13 26 Melani Nõu 1998 55.27 

14 43 Keron Saulus 2008 56.43 

15 238 Raul Koppel 1984 58.09 

16 57 Ain Koplimäe 1969 58.26 

17 36 Uku Rüütel 2009 1.04.48 

18 29 Madis Mägi 2008 1.04.48 

19 27  Lissel Lee Tamtik 2005 1.06.30 

20 60 Nora Mahlak 2006 1.06.30 

21 35 Sandra Leht 2007 1.12.18 

22 54 Veronika Otter 1980 1.14.18 

23 46 Andero Niits 2009 1.17.42 

24 42 Kadri Saat 1984 1.18.10 

25 49 Iiris Mägi 2010 1.19.39 

26 38 Kaisa Trull 2010 1.19.39 

27 44 Villu Veel 1971 1.19.56 

28 151 Riivo Vaet 1947 1.19.59 

29 27 Tomi Tamtik 2015 1.22.40 

30 153 Riko Robi Tamtik 2005 1.22.41 

31 24 Elo Lember 1965 1.25.22 



32 58 Karoliina Kaljuste 2006 1.26.09 

33 154 Raili Nõgu 1966 1.30.17 

34 33 Hilde Kurg 1976 1.32.26 

35 32 Aleksandra Lovise Õun 1998 1.32.26 

36 155 Maimu Rannalo 1961 1.35.43 

37 53 Jenna Kald 2013 1.57.13 

38 51 Helena Kald 2015 1.57.13 

39 59 Marko Kald 1977 1.57.13 

40 156 Martti Nõu 1976 2.28.41 

41 23 Merilin Nõu 1979 2.28.41 

 

 

Mehed: 

1. Priit Kald (39.02) 

2. Kaido Eichfus (39.45) 

3. Ahto Jakson (42.07) 

 

Naised: 

1. Taimi Kangur (44.55) 

2. Lisett Alt (45.18) 

3. Liina Tabri (45.43) 

Noormehed: 

1. Meikel Särev (51.09) 

2. Hindrek Ansper  (51.34) 

3. Keron Saulus (56.43) 

 

Neiud: 

     1.-2. Nora Mahlak ja Lissel Lee              

Tamtik (1.06.30) 

3. Sandra Leht (1.12.18)

 

LASTEJOOKS: 

Marten Tabri 

Jasper Tabri 

Luisa Tabri 

Oskar Viks 

Johannes Viks 

Helena Tiitma 

Oliver Trull 

Simon Saartok 

Remi Mägi 

Karel Koit 

Rahel Lember 

Kelli Lember

 


